
Led+ braids on rope-60m-230V TSL60W+

-Structure material

S x Cx :  -

Effective area :  -

Total area :  -

-

IP66/69

2

0.11

648

-

69

230

L: 60

Professional garlands 
and accessories

Main color

Waterproof level (IP)

Electric class

Ratio Nb of Lights / 
Wattage

Nb of lighting points

Nb of fixing points

Weight (kg)

Power supply

Wattage (W)

Garlands voltage (V)

Sizes

Type of item

-

Standard


